
PRECAST CONCRETE KERB
TO IS 146 OR 400 x 300
SLIP-FORM KERB

GRADE 20 CONCRETE
BED & HAUNCH

125

300

25
0

15
0

FLUSH KERB DETAIL

SWALE

KERB
WIDTH

CARPARK
IN GRASSCRETE

SWALE

0.9m 1.2m 0.9m

0.3m WIDE
STRIP @1:10 LANDSCAPE STRIP

SWALE CROSS SECTION & TYPICAL DETAIL OF
CONTINUOUS FLUSH PRECAST KERB TO SWALE
NTS

0.3
m

KERB
WIDTH

CARPARK
IN GRASSCRETE

SWALE

0.9m 1.2m 0.9m

0.3m WIDE
STRIP @1:10 LANDSCAPE STRIP

SWALE CROSS SECTION & TYPICAL DETAIL OF
CONTINUOUS FLUSH PRECAST KERB TO SWALE
NTS

0.3
m

LINKED TREEPIT DETAIL - SECTION

SCALE 1:40

10
0

42
0

1,200

2,100

600 900 600

TAMPED SOIL MOUND UNDER ROOTBALL

DRAINAGE CONNECTED TO STORMWATER (REQUIRED IF
SURROUNDING SOIL IS NOT FREE DRAINING, OR IF TREE
PIT IS HARVESTING STORMWATER)

REINFORCING COLLAR AS PER SPECIFICATIONS CEMENT
STABILIZATION REQUIRED FOR ALL AREAS BENEATH OR
ADJACENT TO TRAFFICABLE ROAD PAVEMENT

SOIL ZONE WITHIN STRATA VAULT MATRIX TO BE FILLED WITH SOIL BY
USE OF NEEDLE VIBRATORS OR FOOT COMPACTION/ TAMPING OR
APPLICATION OF WATER TO ENSURE CONSOLIDATION THROUGHOUT.
(DO NOT TAMP WHILE SATURATED)
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ROOTBALL FIXING SYSTEM - PLATI- MAT
PLATIPUS ALUMINIUM ALLOY ANCHORS
TWO WAY RACHET TENSIONER GALVANISED WIRE
PLATI-MAT ROOTBALL PROTECTION MESH
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LINE OF CLADDING

150 x 120 X 8 END PLATE WITH 2
No. M12 BOLTS
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152 UC 27

88.9 x 6.3 CHS WITH
10mm CAPPING PLATE AND 150 x 90 x 10
FIN PLATE WITH 2 No. M12 BOLTS

150x90x24 PFC
150x100x10 ENDPLATE
WITH 2No. M10 BOLTS
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